
Shri Shivaji EducationSociety Amravati’s 

Science College, Congress Nagar, Nagpur 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 

UG  -BIOTECHNOLOGY 

RESULT ANALYSIS-2022-23 

 

 Semester No. of  Students 

Appeared 

No. of Students 

Passed 

Pass Percentage 

(% ) 

 

B.Sc I  

I 86 46 53.48 

II 85 73 85.88 

 

B.Sc II 

III 71 44 61.97 

IV 71 58 81.69 

 

B.Sc III 

V 79 65 82.27 

VI 79 72 91.13 

 

 

 

86 85

71 71

79 79

46

73

44

58

65

72
53.48%

85.88%

61.9…

81.69% 82.27%

91.13%

I II III IV V VI

B.SC I B.SC II B.SC III

Result Analysis 2022-23

No. of  Students Appeared No. of Students Passed Pass Percentage (% )


