Shri Shivaji EducationSociety Amravati's

Science College, Congress Nagar, Nagpur

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY UG -BIOTECHNOLOGY

RESULT ANALYSIS-2022-23

	Semester	No. of Students	No. of Students	Pass Percentage
		Appeared	Passed	(%)
	I	86	46	53.48
B.Sc I	II	85	73	85.88
	III	71	44	61.97
B.Sc II	IV	71	58	81.69
	V	79	65	82.27
B.Sc III	VI	79	72	91.13

